10/3/22, 6:23 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No
3 v

Institute Type

\ Indian Institute of Technology v \

Institute Name

‘Indian Institute of Technology Delhi v

Academic Program

ALL v
Seat Type / Category
ALL v

oo

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST
Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks
within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Biotechnology and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 2747 4744
Technology Delhi Biochemical Engineering (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/3



10/3/22, 6:23 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biotechnology and
Biochemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4717

850

2308

2122

4554

940

1822

697

1201

1261

3327

44

10094

894

2475

2460

5794

1511

2078

924

1201

2343

4570

44

2/3



10/3/22, 6:23 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Indian Institute of
Technology Delhi

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

401

957

950

2626

228

840

469

764

2918

5031

490

1007

1215

3931

680

1016

545

764

3956

6821

3/3



