

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
3 ~	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	•
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	~
Academic Program	
ALL	~
Seat Type / Category	
ALL 🗸	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2747	4744

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

10/3/22, 6:23 PM

JoSAA

2, 0.23 FIM			JUSAA			
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4717	10094
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	850	894
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2308	2475
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2122	2460
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4554	5794
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	940	1511
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1822	2078
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	697	924
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1201	1201
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1261	2343
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3327	4570
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	44	44

2, 6:23 PM			JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	401	490
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	957	1007
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	950	1215
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2626	3931
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	228	680
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	840	1016
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	469	545
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	764	764
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2918	3956
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5031	6821
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi						